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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F uDRuUANT 2,540,272.20
27/10/2563 OWTRC 10145248 14,100.00 2,526,172.20 0104 531137
27/10/2563 CWTRC 10133079 46,800.00 2,479,372.20 0104 531137
27/10/2563 CWTRC 10133078 33,600.00 2,445,772.20 0104 531137
27/10/2563 COWTRC 10133080 27,000.00 2,418,772.20 0104 531137
27/10/2563 CWTRC 10145243 5,400.00 2,413,372.20 0104 531137
27/10/2563 COWTPC 10133074 3,600.00 2,409,772.20 0104 531137
27/10/2563 OWTPC 10133071 1,552.00 2,408,220.20 0104 531137
27/10/2563 OWTPC 10133070 13,084.00 239513520 0104 531137
27/10/2563 CWTPC 10133073 480.00 2,394,656.20 0104 531137
27/10/2563 CWTRC 10133075 556,554.00 1,838,102.20 0104 531137
27/10/2563 (CBCA SBK:65 SBR:570 ICAS INCL 10123062 3,509.00 1,834,593.20 0700 90180
R1
27/10/2563 (CBCA SBK:65 SBR:570 ICAS INCL 10133055 5,965.00 1,828,628.20 0700 50180
R1
28/10/2563 (CBCA CB Debit 10133069 7,308.00 1,821,320.20 0700 90155
Round1:CK # 10133069TRC
BR#101CID# 1011338440
30/10/2563 QX Undlear:20,000.00 9694953 0.00 1,821,320.20 0170 581478
30/10/2563 CWTRC 1040570305 10133077 1,812,320.20 0104 571385
30/10/2563 CWTRC 1040569579 10133076 0104 571385
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B/F uaquan 226,241.67
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02/10/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 727.60 205,066.77 108682 931002
02/10/2553 B(Di4 GRMIS/108682 80,000.00 285,066.77 108682 31002
02/10/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,540.80 305,607.57 108682 931002
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KL
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12/10,2563 (CDCH 10.00 103,278.19 0104 17535
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27/10/2563 CWTRC 10140664 115,389.45 90,712.60 0104 531137
27/10/2563 CWTRC 10140665 15,255.41 75,457.19 0104 531137
27/10/2563 CWTRC 10140660 42,300.00 33,157.19 0104 531137
27/10/2563 CBCA SBK:33SBR:83 ICAS INCL 10140663 10,300.00 22,857.19 0700 90180
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